UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Table 17
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT
APRIL 2000 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR RUN DATE: May 2, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE SAN LUIS — RELEASE-C.FS. GAIN(+) EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL OR C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.s. TUNNEL LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
2,026,438
1 542.85 2,025,930 -508 0 0 190 0 -66 189 .46 .00
2 542.98 2,027,581 +1,651 1,169 0 196 0 -140 140 .34 .00
3  543.03 2,028,217 +636 672 0 203 0 -148 148 .36 .00
4 543.03 2,028,217 +0 0 0 174 0 +174 156 .38 .00
5 543.00 2,027,835 -382 0 0 161 0 -31 123 .30 .00
6 542.96 2,027,327 -508 0 0 153 0 -103 123 .30 .00
7 54293 2,026,946 -381 4 14 171 0 -11 107 .26 .00
8 54287 2,026,184 -762 0 0 169 0 -215 123 .30 .00
9 542.85 2,025,930 -254 0 0 160 0 +32 152 .37 .00
10 54281 2,025,422 -508 0 0 159 0 -97 140 .34 .00
11  542.79 2,025,168 -254 0 0 82 0 -46 127 31 .00
12 542.75 2,024,660 -508 0 0 59 0 -197 144 .35 .00
13  542.76 2,024,787 +127 570 333 73 0 -100 152 .37 .00
14  542.56 2,022,247 -2,540 0 1,336 59 0 +114 148 .36 .00
15 541.23 2,005,388 -16,859 0 7,934 36 0 -529 82 .20 .00
16  539.97 1,989,461 -15,927 0 8,019 8 0 -4 102 .25 .00
17 538.71 1,973,579 -15,882 0 8,474 26 0 +493 37 .09 .23
18 537.80 1,962,136 -11,443 0 5,592 33 0 -144 20 .05 .35
19 537.61 1,959,749 -2,387 0 1,127 46 0 -31 81 .20 .00
20 537.26 1,955,356 -4,393 0 2,090 55 0 -69 114 .28 .00
21 536.51 1,945,954 -9,402 0 4,654 65 0 -21 118 .29 .00
22 535.83 1,937,443 -8,511 0 4,234 78 0 +21 122 .30 .00
23 535.81 1,937,193 -250 0 0 75 0 -51 158 39 00
24  535.38 1,931,817 -5,376 0 2,613 73 0 -25 141 35 00
25 534.95 1,926,448 -5,369 0 2,613 77 0 -17 149 37 00
26  534.27 1,917,966 -8,482 0 4,006 80 0 -190 141 35 00
27 533.58 1,909,373 -8,593 0 4,180 87 0 -66 141 35 00
28 532.55 1,896,571 -12,802 0 6,573 149 0 +267 129 32 00
29 531.67 1,885,657 -10,914 0 5,495 76 0 +68 160 40 00
30 530.90 1,876,126 -9,5631 0 4,828 76 0 +99 116 29 00
TOTALS -150,312 2,415 74,115 3,049 0 -1,033 3,783 9.28 .58
ACRE-FEET -150,312 4,790 147,007 6,048 0 -2,049 7,504
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 147,007 SPILL 0 THIS MONTH = .58

PACHECO TUNNEL 6,048 TOTAL 153,055 JULY 1, 1999 TO DATE = 8.46



